The Cleveland VA Fisher House opened its doors 5 years ago to take care of our nation's service members, veterans, and their families. And with the support of our generous community, donors, and volunteers, the Greater Cleveland Fisher House Foundation has also been there every step of the way.

EARS

CELEBRATING

You and a guest are invited to help us celebrate this special milestone with a family cookout!

## ★ June 15, 2024 | 10 am - 4 pm ★ Cleveland VA Fisher House

10521 Lee Ave. Cleveland, OH 44106

To RSVP, please contact the Greater Cleveland Fisher House foundation: info@GreaterClevelandFisherHouse.org -or- (440) 377-0067.

ER CI

SHER H

If you can't attend, but would like to make a donation, please visit our website: GreaterClevelandFisherHouse.org/donations.